
Annual Term Annual Term

Years 5 - 6 $2,500 $625 $2,250 $563

Years 7 - 8 $3,150 $788 $2,835 $709

Years 9 - 10 $3,432 $858 $3,089 $772

Year 11 $5,775 $1,444 $5,198 $1,299

Year 12 (3 Terms)* $5,775 $1,925 $5,198 $1,733

*Year 12 fees are invoiced and payable during the first three terms of the student's Year 12 year. 

10% Concession is offered for second and subsequent students simultaneaously enrolled in Pacific Online.

No Sibling concessions are offered for cross school enrolments between Pacific Online and other schools included 

in the Pacific Group of Christian Schools. 

Tuition Fee Concession program

The fee level of the school is aimed at making Christian Education affordable for families. In some circumstances

where more significant financial distress exists, the school offers a Tuition Fee Concession Program.

For information please email fees@pacificeducation.online

Other Fees and Charges

Enrolment fee (non-refundable) $100 per student

Elite Athlete program $500 per student per year

Experience Days Experience days may incur an additional cost

Vocational Educational Training Advised seperately. VET subjects are in addition to Tuition fees. Charges

(VET) Subjects depend on the subjects 

Science Kits EST $400 per family, for duration Yrs 7-10 (one-off)

Supplementary information

Term invoices are issued for Tuition fees and are payable by the end of the first week of each term.  

School fees are settled through the Direct Debit program, online payment through Parent Lounge Portal,

BPAY, or Centrepay by arrangement. Payment plans arrangement email fees@pacificeducation.online

Tuition fees exclude - Devices, experience day travel costs, uniform, major works costs, EVET, TVET and 

other course costs.

Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) - The School's policy is for students to bring their own devices in accordance

with device specifications. Student devices are not covered by school insurance.

Withdrawal Notice - Per the School's enrolment contract,one term written notice to the principal is required with

intention to withdraw students. An assessment of loss suffered as result of insufficient notice, up to one term's fees,

may be charged.
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